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MASINSKI MATERIJALI (II dio)

zavrsni ispit - I rok

1/2021
2/2021
3/2021
4/2021
5/2021
6/2021
7/2021
8/2021
9/2021
10/2021
11/2021
12/2021
13/2021
14/2021
16/2021
17/2021
18/2021
19/2021
20/2021
21/2021
22/2021
23/2021
24/2021
25/2021
26/2021
27/2021
28/2021
29/2021
30/2021
31/2021
32/2021
33/2021
34/2021
35/2021
36/2021
37/2021
38/2021
39/2021
40/2021
41/2021

Maja Miletié
Porde Pondovic
Nikola Jakovljevi¢
Sladana Becic¢
Nikola Tesovic¢
Milica Jekni¢
Aleksa Joki¢
Gordana Bakrac¢
Anastasija Batizic¢
Mladen Batizi¢
Nikola Stanjevié¢
Ivan Micovié

Ilija Radovié

Rade Babi¢
Miljan Kotlaja
Dorde Jevrié
Teodor Sljuki¢
Vladimir Popovié
Nikola Tamindzi¢
Vasilije IvaniSevic¢
Bogdan Velimirovié¢
Vuk Markus
Andela Tubi¢
Martin Bojani¢
Bojan Bojovi¢
Filip Dzakovié
Uros Tomasevié¢
Goran Strikovié¢
Darko Jovetié¢
Vuk Agramovi¢
Nikola Konti¢
Milos Terzié
Aleksandar Gagovic¢
Bogdan Raicevic¢
Artemiy Sizov
Milog Guresié
Ivan Ujkid

Emir Lakovic
Emina Durutlié
Marjana Vukovié

Broj poena
np
np
np
np

usmeni
np
np
9.3
np
np
np
np
np
np

0

np
np

usmeni
np
np
np
np
np
np

0

np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

usmeni
np
np
np
np
np



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

42 /2021
44/2021
45/2021
46/2021
47/2021
48/2021
49 /2021
50/2021
51/2021
52/2021
53/2021
54/2021
55/2021
56/2021
57/2021
58/2021
59/2021
60/2021
61/2021
62/2021
63/2021
64/2021
65/2021
66/2021
67/2021
68/2021
69/2021
70/2021
71/2021
72/2021
73/2021
74/2021
2/2022
6/2020
8/2020
9/2020
10/2020
12/2020
26/2020
31/2020
33/2020
37/2020
47 /2020
56/2020

Bojan Ivankovi¢
Marko Kazi¢
Samir Rebronja
Luka Borici¢
Boris Lukovac
Pavle Svicevié
Balsa Popovié¢
Darko Stanojevic¢
Balsa Rakocevié
Bojana Potpara
Milena Cetkovié
Bogdan Vujovié
Bosko Marinovi¢
Andrija Bojovié
Nemanja Bubanja
Valentina Tomovi¢
Klim Baklanov
Lucija Perovié¢
Stojanka Vujacic¢
Itana Tomi¢

Boris Vujovi¢
Irijan Selimovid
Milena Banjevié
Luka Bubanja
Pavle Pejovi¢
Ivan Vukovié¢
Milan Rakonjac
Dejan Andrié
Jelica Purovié
Ivan Nikaljevi¢
Lazar Boji¢
Jelena Potpara
Mijat Brajovic
Veselin Mié¢unovié
Stevan Radulovié
Svetlana Uskokovié
Pavle Prelevi¢
Ivan Veljovié
Vuk Adzi¢

Vanja Jankovi¢
Luka Top¢i¢

Vuk Jovanovié
Imar Cuturi¢
Milojka Simicevié

np
np
2.6
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
0.5
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
3.8
Polozio 2020/2021
np
np
np
np
np
np
usmeni
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

58/2020
60/2020
91/2020
9/2019
15/2019
20/2019
21/2019
22/2019
29/2019
32/2019
34/2019
37/2019
42 /2019
45/2019
54/2019
57/2019
70/2019
80/2019
82/2019
3/2018
49/2018
3/2017
8/2017
22/2017
39/2017
46/2017
27/2015

Vasilije Lukovi¢
Radoje Stanisic¢
Jovan Séepanovié
Zarubica Nikola
Manoijlovi¢ Vukasin
Dragasevi¢ Ognjen
Plamenac Vojislav
Andeli¢ Ognjen
Dronjak Stefan
Vukcevié Savo
Sandi¢ Tamara
Vujosevié¢ Andrija
Popovié¢ Miodrag
Asanovié¢ Dorde
Prelevi¢ Bogdan
Honsi¢ Almir
Josovi¢ Miljan
Gredié Aleksa
Durici¢ Bratislav
Dzogaz Sanja
Musikié Milorad
Vukmirovié Milovan
Cabarkapa Bojan
Celebi¢ Danilo
Prelevi¢ Aleksandar
Zogovi¢ Duro
Karadzié¢ Milica

np
np
usmeni
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
usmeni
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
0



